Infineon Technologies - CY8C20666A-24LQXIT Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
Embedded - Microcontrollers - Application
Specific: Tailored Solutions for Precision and
Performance
Embedded - Microcontrollers - Application Specific
represents a category of microcontrollers designed with
unique features and capabilities tailored to specific

CY8C20XX6A/S
Document Number: 001-54459 Rev. *X Page 43 of 53
Ordering Code Definitions
24-pin (4 × 4 × 0.6 mm) QFN CY8C20346AS-24LQXI 16 K 2 K 1 20 20 Yes No Yes
24-pin (4 × 4 × 0.6 mm) QFN
(Tape and Reel) CY8C20346AS-24LQXIT 16 K 2 K 1 20 20 Yes No Yes
32-pin (5 × 5 × 0.6 mm) QFN CY8C20446AS-24LQXI 16 K 2 K 1 28 28 Yes No Yes
32-pin (5 × 5 × 0.6 mm) QFN
(Tape and Reel) CY8C20446AS-24LQXIT 16 K 2 K 1 28 28 Yes No Yes
32-pin (5 × 5 × 0.6 mm) QFN CY8C20466AS-24LQXI 32 K 2 K 1 28 28 Yes No Yes
32-pin (5 × 5 × 0.6 mm) QFN
(Tape and Reel) CY8C20466AS-24LQXIT 32 K 2 K 1 28 28 Yes No Yes
48-pin (6 × 6 × 0.6 mm) QFN CY8C20666AS-24LQXI 32 K 2 K 1 36 36 Yes Yes Yes
48-pin (6 × 6 × 0.6 mm) QFN
(Tape and Reel) CY8C20666AS-24LQXIT 32 K 2 K 1 36 36 Yes Yes Yes
48-pin (7 × 7 × 1.0 mm) QFN [79] CY8C20666AS-24LTXI [79] 32 K 2 K 1 36 36 Yes Yes Yes
48-pin (7 × 7 × 1.0 mm) QFN
(Tape and Reel) [79] CY8C20666AS-24LTXIT [79] 32 K 2 K 1 36 36 Yes Yes Yes
48-pin (6 × 6 × 0.6 mm) QFN CY8C20646AS-24LQXI 16 K 2 K 1 36 36 Yes Yes Yes
48-pin (6 × 6 × 0.6 mm) QFN
(Tape and Reel) CY8C20646AS-24LQXIT 16 K 2 K 1 36 36 Yes Yes Yes
48-pin (7 × 7 × 1.0 mm) QFN [79] CY8C20646AS-24LTXI [79] 16 K 2 K 1 36 36 Yes Yes Yes
48-pin (7 × 7 × 1.0 mm) QFN
(Tape and Reel) [79] CY8C20646AS-24LTXIT [79] 16 K 2 K 1 36 36 Yes Yes Yes
Table 41.  PSoC Device Key Features and Ordering Information (continued)
Package Ordering Code Flash
(Bytes)
SRAM